
COURSE : 377 - M.P.Ed. (Physical Education)

CATEGORY : GENERAL

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

1 135067 1261183373 CHINMAY CHIRARANJAN PANIGRAHI K 1 273

2 142723 1131180077 JISHA ABRAHAM 2 269

3 152270 1134180081 AMBUTTY P S 3 255

4 141655 1131180068 VARUN G S 4 253.5

5 153049 1264183334 MANIKANDAN 5 252.5

6 152781 1262183332 SHALINI M 6 250.5

7 141414 1262183364 DINESH KUMAR 7 248

8 151401 1264183326 MANIBHARATHI G 8 247.5

9 146536 1264183303 K PUGAZHENTHI 9 247.5

10 151272 1261183322 PABBINEEDI SEKHAR 10 244.5

11 141767 1132180071 RATHEESH R 11 243

12 130373 1334169285 KONAPALA SYAM PRASAD 12 242.5

13 147225 1132180083 AJIN RAJ K 13 242.5

14 151407 1262183327 IRRUSAPPAN H 14 241.5

15 163132 1264183351 UDHAYAPRAKASH 15 240

16 144801 1264183300 K HARIHARAN 16 239.5

17 136114 1264183375 RAMYA 17 239

18 133846 1134180053 VISHNU S KUMAR 18 238.5

19 135002 1132180065 DIJI K DAS 19 238.5

20 134655 1131180059 SREEJESH S 20 238

21 134830 1302182208 SATHISH KUMAR S 21 236.5

22 145716 1134180079 AMEERSHA A 22 235.5

23 143016 1264183369 PRABAGARAN 23 235.5

24 141798 1134180072 ANNIE STEEPHAN 24 235.5

25 140381 1264183357 M NITHIYANANDHAN 25 235.5

26 134720 1131180063 VISHNUPRASAD S P 26 233

27 147222 1262183309 V SARANYA 27 231

28 141819 1131180073 ASWATHY S S 28 230.5

29 148249 1031190945 AKHIL ANAND P 29 229.5

30 152661 1264183331 ANBARASI S 30 229

31 156923 1264183343 ILAVARASI B 31 228.5

32 151348 1264183324 ANANDHAN 32 228

33 135014 1134180066 JASMIN DAS N 33 227.5

34 142625 1134180075 SREEKANTH LK 34 226.5
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CATEGORY : OBC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

35 133980 1134180055 NABEEL S N 35 226

36 154681 1264183339 SHANMUGAPRIYAN 36 226

37 140110 1264183354 RAMYA R 38 223

38 168041 1334169294 VARUNGANDHI LAVETI 39 222.5

39 151328 1264183323 CHANDRAMATHI 40 219.5

40 146535 1264183302 ASHOK KUMAR N 42 218

41 142468 1264183368 MAYAKRISHNAN E 43 218

42 144012 1134180078 ARUN KRISHNA 44 216

43 158053 1264183346 RAMAKRISHNAN K 46 215.5

44 146580 1264183304 BAKKIALAKSHMY V 48 214

45 147831 1234167589 RAJITHA BANU K 51 209.5

46 151200 1264183320 SOWRIRAJAN R 53 208.5

47 154372 1264183338 ARADADI VEERABABU 54 208

48 151176 1264183319 ILANSEZHIYAN I 63 201.5

49 147015 1264183307 GERARD 64 200.5

50 145819 1314181215 ALAGURAJA K 67 197.5

51 141362 1264183362 JAYAVEL 69 197

52 161485 1334169291 SRIRAMA MURTHY K 71 194.5

CATEGORY : SC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

53 151412 1262183328 IMAYAVARAMBAN A 37 223

54 152871 1262183333 UTHAYAKUMAR 41 219

55 141368 1262183363 GOWTHAMAN GAGNERONS 45 215.5

56 143832 1262183370 PRABU C 47 214.5

57 151911 1302182213 JANITHA S 49 213

58 142692 1132180076 MIDHUN KUMAR MA 50 212

59 141697 1132180069 ATHUL CHANDRAN R C 52 209

60 141906 1302182210 G NIRMAL 55 208

61 134692 1132180061 ANEESH M S 57 207.5

62 135100 1262183374 SIVATHARAN 58 206.5

CATEGORY : ST

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

63 160114 1083162394 YERUKALA NARENDRA 56 207.5

64 146480 1083162383 R VENKATATHIRUPAL NAIK 72 193.5

65 154816 1083162389 RAMESH M 81 188

66 155946 1343172389 GANGADHARA RAO SAVALAM 94 182.5

67 133693 1083162404 K SURESH 99 174.5



COURSE : 377 - M.P.Ed. (Physical Education)

CATEGORY : GENERAL

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

68 133980 1134180055 NABEEL S N 35 226

69 154681 1264183339 SHANMUGAPRIYAN 36 226

70 151412 1262183328 IMAYAVARAMBAN A 37 223

71 140110 1264183354 RAMYA R 38 223

72 168041 1334169294 VARUNGANDHI LAVETI 39 222.5

73 151328 1264183323 CHANDRAMATHI 40 219.5

74 152871 1262183333 UTHAYAKUMAR 41 219

75 146535 1264183302 ASHOK KUMAR N 42 218

76 142468 1264183368 MAYAKRISHNAN E 43 218

77 144012 1134180078 ARUN KRISHNA 44 216

78 141368 1262183363 GOWTHAMAN GAGNERONS 45 215.5

79 158053 1264183346 RAMAKRISHNAN K 46 215.5

80 143832 1262183370 PRABU C 47 214.5

81 146580 1264183304 BAKKIALAKSHMY V 48 214

82 151911 1302182213 JANITHA S 49 213

83 142692 1132180076 MIDHUN KUMAR MA 50 212

84 147831 1234167589 RAJITHA BANU K 51 209.5

85 141697 1132180069 ATHUL CHANDRAN R C 52 209

86 151200 1264183320 SOWRIRAJAN R 53 208.5

87 154372 1264183338 ARADADI VEERABABU 54 208

88 141906 1302182210 G NIRMAL 55 208

89 160114 1083162394 YERUKALA NARENDRA 56 207.5

90 134692 1132180061 ANEESH M S 57 207.5

91 135100 1262183374 SIVATHARAN 58 206.5

92 133911 1131180054 SREEHARI R S 59 206

93 157274 1262183344 VIJAIARASAN A 60 205

94 159298 1071202590 TOM JACOB 61 204

95 169901 1192147057 RAMESHKUMAR K 62 203

96 151176 1264183319 ILANSEZHIYAN I 63 201.5

97 147015 1264183307 GERARD 64 200.5

98 134678 1132180060 AKHIL J S 65 199.5

99 135020 1132180067 ATHIRA OMANAKUTTAN 66 198

100 145819 1314181215 ALAGURAJA K 67 197.5

101 139936 1312181210 SARAVANAN 68 197.5
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CATEGORY : OBC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

102 131905 1034190940 ALAVIKUTTY CHERUKATTIL 73 193

103 134542 1134180057 JITHI J G 74 191.5

104 152641 1034190953 SUBITH O S 75 191.5

105 158217 1034190956 KIRAN.S 78 188.5

106 159561 1264183348 ADIMULAM KRISHNA 82 187

107 140343 1264183355 X VICTORALEXANDER 85 186.5

108 140432 1264183358 RATHISH 86 186

109 152651 1264183330 RAJKUMAR P 89 185

110 163545 1314181222 ALLWIN PRABHUDOSS  J 92 183

111 151249 1264183321 MALLADI ESWARA RAO 93 182.5

112 167126 1294175645 KASTHURI THILAGAM P 95 182

113 145820 1314181216 PRADEEP V 96 180.5

114 153311 1294175643 BASKAR R 97 180

115 153375 1264183336 NIZAMUTHEN 98 175

116 166519 1264183380 TAMILMALARVANAN V 100 174.5

117 148727 1074202587 SOORYAJITH K V 102 174

118 133716 1134180052 GOKUL U 106 172

119 149157 1034190949 VISHNU LAKSHMAN 110 162.5

CATEGORY : SC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

120 157274 1262183344 VIJAIARASAN A 60 205

121 169901 1192147057 RAMESHKUMAR K 62 203

122 134678 1132180060 AKHIL J S 65 199.5

123 135020 1132180067 ATHIRA OMANAKUTTAN 66 198

124 139936 1312181210 SARAVANAN 68 197.5

125 139748 1342172385 MEESALA RAVI KUMAR 70 195.5

126 134595 1132180058 BIJITH LAL R K 76 191

127 156633 1262183342 VIMAL 79 188.5

128 139367 1262183353 INBAVANAN 80 188.5

129 149835 1262183317 M VIGNESH 83 187



COURSE : 377 - M.P.Ed. (Physical Education)

CATEGORY : GENERAL

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

130 141362 1264183362 JAYAVEL 69 197

131 139748 1342172385 MEESALA RAVI KUMAR 70 195.5

132 161485 1334169291 SRIRAMA MURTHY K 71 194.5

133 146480 1083162383 R VENKATATHIRUPAL NAIK 72 193.5

134 131905 1034190940 ALAVIKUTTY CHERUKATTIL 73 193

135 134542 1134180057 JITHI J G 74 191.5

136 152641 1034190953 SUBITH O S 75 191.5

137 134595 1132180058 BIJITH LAL R K 76 191

138 156357 1081162391 PATLOLA SHIVA KUMAR 77 190.5

139 158217 1034190956 KIRAN.S 78 188.5

140 156633 1262183342 VIMAL 79 188.5

141 139367 1262183353 INBAVANAN 80 188.5

142 154816 1083162389 RAMESH M 81 188

143 159561 1264183348 ADIMULAM KRISHNA 82 187

144 149835 1262183317 M VIGNESH 83 187

145 136029 1082162380 RAJESH GADDAM 84 186.5

146 140343 1264183355 X VICTORALEXANDER 85 186.5

147 140432 1264183358 RATHISH 86 186

148 140355 1261183356 KALVIKARASAN 87 185.5

149 153167 1262183335 KOTHANDABANY E 88 185.5

150 152651 1264183330 RAJKUMAR P 89 185

151 147466 1262183310 N GNANAPRAKASAM 90 184

152 139360 1262183352 GOSTHA GOPAL MIRDYA 91 184

153 163545 1314181222 ALLWIN PRABHUDOSS  J 92 183

154 151249 1264183321 MALLADI ESWARA RAO 93 182.5

155 155946 1343172389 GANGADHARA RAO SAVALAM 94 182.5

156 167126 1294175645 KASTHURI THILAGAM P 95 182

157 145820 1314181216 PRADEEP V 96 180.5

158 153311 1294175643 BASKAR R 97 180

159 153375 1264183336 NIZAMUTHEN 98 175

160 133693 1083162404 K SURESH 99 174.5

161 166519 1264183380 TAMILMALARVANAN V 100 174.5

162 162301 1261183349 S SIVARANI 101 174.5

163 148727 1074202587 SOORYAJITH K V 102 174

WAIT LIST - II
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CATEGORY : OBC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

164 135726 1294175640 FEMINA PARVEEN N 111 161.5

165 169464 1264183384 G SELAVAM 112 161.5

166 151366 1264183325 GEETHANJALI 113 158.5

167 161245 1074202591 JITHIN K 115 152

168 158623 1314181221 AZHAGURAJA 118 147.5

169 134728 1134180064 JASSIM A J 119 146.5

170 168741 1264183382 KALAIARASAN R 122 139.5

CATEGORY : SC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

171 136029 1082162380 RAJESH GADDAM 84 186.5

172 153167 1262183335 KOTHANDABANY E 88 185.5

173 147466 1262183310 N GNANAPRAKASAM 90 184

174 139360 1262183352 GOSTHA GOPAL MIRDYA 91 184

175 147743 1262183311 RAJESH 103 172.5

176 141489 1262183367 MEENAPRIYA 104 172.5

177 154448 1032190955 PRASANTH M 105 172

178 148111 1342172386 KAMALAHASANPENUMALLA 107 171.5

179 162346 1262183350 R SILAMBARASAN 108 171.5

180 149612 1262183316 ILANGO M 109 163



COURSE : 398 - M.P.Ed. (Physical Education)5 Years

CATEGORY : GENERAL

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

1 168286 1264183399 SATHIYANADAN J 1 233.5

2 145809 1264183419 ANAND P 2 225.5

3 169404 1261183403 MUGESH 3 224.5

4 146981 1264183422 KURALARASAN 4 204

5 161545 1262183407 ANANDHAJOTHI M 5 203.5

6 161501 1262183406 THULASIMANIKANDAN M 6 200

7 168545 1262183400 RAGURAJ 7 187

8 164115 1194147060 MAHAVEERAN 8 185

9 133104 1391170400 BISHWABHUSHAN RP SHUBHRADEEP 9 184

10 151403 1264183425 ABDUL KADHAR M 10 182

11 163029 1264183411 ASHOKUMAR M 11 180.5

12 163713 1264183413 BALACHANDAR V 12 180

13 169108 1262183402 PRASANTH 13 180

14 164138 1194147061 VIGNESH 14 176

15 160011 1262183404 VISWANATH 15 176

16 164477 1262183393 SANTHOSH S 16 164

17 160339 1262183405 ARUNKUMAR 17 162.5

18 162231 1264183409 BHAVANI 18 159

19 169090 1264183401 KRISHNARAJ M 19 142.5

20 162901 1264183410 MANIKANDAN 20 126

CATEGORY : OBC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

21 163074 1264183412 RAMESH 21 117

CATEGORY : SC

SNO APPLNO REGNO NAME RANK Score

22 132998 1262183415 VIKNAKUMARAN 22 64.5
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